
	ENROLLMENT FORM



	[image: ]
	Sophisticated Test and Instrumentation Centre 
Cochin University Campus, Kochi – 682 022  
	Email : cts@sticindia.com
Mob : 8848457695, 9188706697


	Title of the Training Programme



	Four Day Training Programme on LQMS &
Internal Audit as per ISO/IEC 17025 : 2017


	Commencing Date


	16th December 2025

	Sl.
No.
	Name of the participant
[bookmark: _GoBack](in block letters)
	Designation
	Contact No.

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	Organisation Name



	

	GST No.

	

	Address 
(for correspondence)



	

	Contact person Name

	

	Designation

	

	Phone/Mob

	

	Email

	



Payment details :



Date :						Seal & Signature of the sponsoring Authority

Please send the completed form by e-mail

Email : cts@sticindia.com                                                                  Website : www.sticindia.com
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